Kfz-Absaugung
Bauherr

Deutsche Bahn AG
Brandschutzamt Leipzig
Gem. Bohlitz-Ehrenberg
Gemeinde Miltitz
Autohaus Saale Halle
AH AutoTag Leipzig
AH Richter Leipzig
VHBA Leipzig

VHBA Leipzig

Stov Dresden
Polizeipras. Leipzig
Gem. Markkleeberg
Stadt Chemnitz

Stadt Bad Lausick
Chemnitzer Verkehrs AG
Gemeinde Burkhardtsdorf
Stadt Wilsdruff

Stadt Pirna

Landkreis Dobeln
VHBA Leipzig
Gemeinde Wiilknitz
Stadt Bad Durrenberg
Gemeinde Neukieritzsch
Gemeinde Neumark
Vgem. Am Strengbach
Gemeinde Bobritzsch
Stadt Grimma

Vgem. Wirde/Salza
Stadt Freital

Gemeinde Gelenau
Gemeinde Zeuthen
Stadt Schkeuditz

Stadt Ehrenfriedersdorf
Gemeinde Drehbach
LPD Dresden

Stadt Genthin

Stadt Bad Lausick
THW

Stadt UnterschleiBheim
Stadt Unterschleif3heim
Stadt Bad Lausick
Landkreis Goslar

Steep GmbH

Gemeinde Parey

Steep GmbH
Warme+Wasser GmbH
Th. lllies GmbH

Stadt Leipzig

Objekt

DB AG Halle
Feuerwehr Leipzig
FW B.-Ehrenberg
Feuerwehr Miltitz
AH Saale Halle

AH AutoTag Leipzig
AH Richter Leipzig
Kaserne Bad Duben
Kaserne Lindhardt
Kaserne Zeithain
Polizeipras. Leipzig
FW Markkleeberg
Hauptfeuerwache 1
Feuerwehr
Busbetriebshof
Feuerwehr

FW Kesselsdorf

FW Liebethal, Copitz
FWTZ Dobeln

HUS Delitzsch

FW Waiilknitz, Lichtensee
FW Tollwitz

FW Neukieritzsch
FW Neumark

FW Roitzsch

FW Oberbobritzsch
FW Grimma

FW Langenbogen
FW Somsdorf

FW Gelenau

FW Zeuthen

FW Wolteritz

FW Ehrenfriedersdorf
FW Scharfenstein
Bepo Dresden

FW Genthin

FW Bad Lausick
THW Merseburg

FW Unterschleitheim
FW Riedmoos

FW Steinbach

FTZ Zentrale

Audi Trainings-center Taucha
FW Elbe-Parey 5 FGH
Skoda Délzig

FW Linda

FW Parey

FW Baalsdorf

Jahr
1994
1995
1994
1998
1997
1994
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1999
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018



Zentrale Entstaubungsanlage ex-geschitzt

Bauherr Objekt Jahr
SB SIB Leipzig MD Mockrehna 2007/08
Spéneabsaugung
SIB Leipzig Forstbetrieb Colditz 2015
Sonstiges

MD Schneeberg
BLB Munitionssortiertisch 014
Druckluft/Hebebtihnen
Bauherr Objekt
VHBA Leipzig Olbricht-Kaserne L.

Stov Dresden

Polizeipras. Dresden
Polizeipras. Dresden
Polizeiprasidium Leipzig
IBLM Leuna

SLV Halle
Bereitschaftspolizei Leipzig
AH AutoTag Leipzig

AH Saale Halle
Karosserie-u. Lackierzentrum
VHBA Leipzig

SB SIB Bautzen

Gemeinde Neukieritzsch
MEG GmbH Schkopau
Leipziger Verkehrsbetriebe
Hawitec Queis
Strallenmeisterei Débeln
Bundespolizeiabteilung
Biokraftwerk Delitzsch
Landesbaubetrieb MD
Kisten- u. Palettbau Maffee
Staatsbetrieb SIB Leipzig
Stadt Brandis

SB SIB Leipzig

SB SIB Leipzig

Serco GmbH

Steep GmbH

Metallbau Respondeck
Schkeuditzer Metallveredelung
Agrar+Umwelt Gmbh
Stadt Leuna

Tore

Bauherr

DRK Delitzsch

City Projektbau Leipzig

Kaserne Zeithain
Pol.prés. Dresden
Bereichswerkst. Bautzen
Pol.pras. Leipzig

IBLM Leuna

Bepo Leipzig

AH AutoTag L.

AH Saale Halle
Schulze Tagewerben
BGS Bad Diiben
BSM Bischofswerda
FW Neukieritzsch
NL Berlin, Schkopau
Betriebshof Angerbriicke
Hawitec Queis

SM Ddobeln

Bad Diben

SM Kaorbelitz

Schkeuditz

Bundespol. Diiben

Feuerwache Brandis

SM GroRbothen

MD Mockrehna
Audi-Service-Trainings-Center Dolzig
Audi Trainings- center Taucha

Bauhof Schladebach Hebebiihne

Objekt
Tore Rettungswache
Dinenhduser Markkl.

Jahr
1998
1998
1995
1996
1996/1998
1996/97/98
?
1997
1994
1997
1999
99/00/01
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2014
2014
2016
2017
2017

Jahr
2000
2004



HUK Bautrager + Imm.
Stadt Schkeuditz/Notzel
Helios Klinik

Krananlagen
Bauherr
Staatsbetrieb SIB Leipzig

Absaugung Schweilrauch
Bauherr

IBLM Leuna

Borsig Service Béhlen GmbH
Schock Bauteile GmbH
Polizeiprasidium Leipzig
JVA Torgau

JVA Waldheim

Metallbau Respondeck

Diinenhéauser Markkl.
FFW Wolteritz
Tore Rettungswache

Objekt
SM Dobeln

Objekt
SchweilRkursstéatte

Gebéaude F1
Gebéaude 10

2003
2013
2015

Jahr
2005



