Kfz-Absaugung

Bauherr	Objekt	Jahr
Deutsche Bahn AG	DB AG Halle	1994
Brandschutzamt Leipzig	Feuerwehr Leipzig	1995
Gem. Böhlitz-Ehrenberg	FW BEhrenberg	1994
Gemeinde Miltitz	Feuerwehr Miltitz	1998
Autohaus Saale Halle	AH Saale Halle	1997
AH AutoTag Leipzig	AH AutoTag Leipzig	1994
AH Richter Leipzig	AH Richter Leipzig	1996
VHBA Leipzig	Kaserne Bad Düben	1996
VHBA Leipzig	Kaserne Lindhardt	1996
Stov Dresden	Kaserne Zeithain	1997
Polizeipräs. Leipzig	Polizeipräs. Leipzig	1996
Gem. Markkleeberg	FW Markkleeberg	1996
Stadt Chemnitz	Hauptfeuerwache 1	1999
Stadt Bad Lausick	Feuerwehr	2000
Chemnitzer Verkehrs AG	Busbetriebshof	2000
Gemeinde Burkhardtsdorf	Feuerwehr	2001
Stadt Wilsdruff	FW Kesselsdorf	2002
Stadt Pirna	FW Liebethal, Copitz	2002
Landkreis Döbeln	FWTZ Döbeln	2002
VHBA Leipzig	HUS Delitzsch	2002
Gemeinde Wülknitz	FW Wülknitz, Lichtensee	2002
Stadt Bad Dürrenberg	FW Tollwitz	2003
Gemeinde Neukieritzsch	FW Neukieritzsch	2003
Gemeinde Neumark	FW Neumark	2004
Vgem. Am Strengbach	FW Roitzsch	2004
Gemeinde Bobritzsch	FW Oberbobritzsch	2005
Stadt Grimma	FW Grimma	2005
Vgem. Würde/Salza	FW Langenbogen	2005
Stadt Freital	FW Somsdorf	2006
Gemeinde Gelenau	FW Gelenau	2006
Gemeinde Zeuthen	FW Zeuthen	2007
Stadt Schkeuditz	FW Wolteritz	2008
Stadt Ehrenfriedersdorf	FW Ehrenfriedersdorf	2008
Gemeinde Drehbach	FW Scharfenstein	2008
LPD Dresden	Bepo Dresden	2009
Stadt Genthin	FW Genthin	2010
Stadt Bad Lausick	FW Bad Lausick	2010
THW	THW Merseburg	2011
Stadt Unterschleißheim	FW Unterschleißheim	2012
Stadt Unterschleißheim	FW Riedmoos	2012
Stadt Bad Lausick	FW Steinbach	2013
Landkreis Goslar	FTZ Zentrale	2013
Steep GmbH	Audi Trainings-center Taucha	2014
Gemeinde Parey	FW Elbe-Parey 5 FGH	2016
Steep GmbH	Skoda Dölzig	2016
Wärme+Wasser GmbH	FW Linda	2017
Th. Illies GmbH	FW Parey	2017
Stadt Leipzig	FW Baalsdorf	2018

Zentrale I	Entstaubungsanlage ex-geschützt	
Bauherr	Objekt	Jahr
SB SIB Leipzig MD Mockrehm		2007/08
Späneabsa	angung	
SIB Leipzi	8 8	2015
Sonstiges	6	2020
BLB	MD Schneeberg	014
DLD	Munitionssortiertisch	014

Druckluft/Hebebühnen		
Bauherr	Objekt	Jahr
VHBA Leipzig	Olbricht-Kaserne L.	1998
Stov Dresden	Kaserne Zeithain	1998
Polizeipräs. Dresden	Pol.präs. Dresden	1995
Polizeipräs. Dresden	Bereichswerkst. Bautzen	1996
Polizeipräsidium Leipzig	Pol.präs. Leipzig	1996/1998
IBLM Leuna	IBLM Leuna	1996/97/98
SLV Halle		?
Bereitschaftspolizei Leipzig	Bepo Leipzig	1997
AH AutoTag Leipzig	AH AutoTag L.	1994
AH Saale Halle	AH Saale Halle	1997
Karosserie-u. Lackierzentrum	Schulze Tagewerben	1999
VHBA Leipzig	BGS Bad Düben	99/00/01
SB SIB Bautzen	BSM Bischofswerda	2003
Gemeinde Neukieritzsch	FW Neukieritzsch	2003
MEG GmbH Schkopau	NL Berlin, Schkopau	2003
Leipziger Verkehrsbetriebe	Betriebshof Angerbrücke	2004
Hawitec Queis	Hawitec Queis	2004
Straßenmeisterei Döbeln	SM Döbeln	2005
Bundespolizeiabteilung	Bad Düben	2005
Biokraftwerk Delitzsch		2005
Landesbaubetrieb MD	SM Körbelitz	2006
Kisten- u. Palettbau Maffee	Schkeuditz	2006
Staatsbetrieb SIB Leipzig	Bundespol. Düben	2006
Stadt Brandis	Feuerwache Brandis	2006
SB SIB Leipzig	SM Großbothen	2007
SB SIB Leipzig	MD Mockrehna	2007
Serco GmbH	Audi-Service-Trainings-Center Dölzig	2008
Steep GmbH	Audi Trainings- center Taucha	2014
Metallbau Respondeck		2014
Schkeuditzer Metallveredelung		2016
Agrar+Umwelt Gmbh		2017
Stadt Leuna	Bauhof Schladebach Hebebühne	2017

Tore		
Bauherr	Objekt	Jahr
DRK Delitzsch	Tore Rettungswache	2000
City Projektbau Leipzig	Dünenhäuser Markkl.	2004

HUK Bauträger + Imm.	Dünenhäuser Markkl.	2003
Stadt Schkeuditz/Nötzel	FFW Wolteritz	2013
Helios Klinik	Tore Rettungswache	2015
Krananlagen		
Bauherr	Objekt	Jahr
Staatsbetrieb SIB Leipzig	SM Döbeln	2005
Absaugung Schweißrauch		
Bauherr	Objekt	Jahr
IBLM Leuna	Schweißkursstätte	?
Borsig Service Böhlen GmbH		?
Schöck Bauteile GmbH		?
Polizeipräsidium Leipzig		?
JVA Torgau	Gebäude F1	2000
JVA Waldheim	Gebäude 10	2001